Preisskat Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2013/14 1.Bundesliga

Platz NR
1 209
2 1312
3 1309
4 701
5 1509
6 511
7 614
8 1302
9 1208
10 1212
11 1014
12 120
13 514
14 505
15 1502
16 321
17 1210
18 503
19 910
20 1209
21 408
22 912
23 501
24 1303
25 1412
26 205
27 108
28 713
29 213
30 406
31 1407
32 1513
33 1503
34 107
35 411
36 211
37 322
38 1118
39 1514
40 410

Name
Mack,Christoph
Uhl,Bernd
Schomaker,Harald
Galler,Bernd
Ptaszyk,Diana
Horn,Michael
Stecher,Gunther
Dafler,Harald
Pullig,Angelika
Spéath,Robby
Vol3,Ralf
Wiggenhauser,Armin
Stephan,Ingo
Straubinger *,Robert
Degenfeld, von,James
Boltze,Christian
Saglam,Yahya
Weiss *,Christian
Welteroth,Antje
Pullig,Winfried
Killutat,Peter
Eder,Stefan

Glass *, Timo
Flock,Alfred
Rossmann,Matrtin
Berg **,Alexander
Bechel *,Walter
Tietz,Ralf
Lange,Christian
Haninger,Matthias
Michalowski,Heinz
Schoppert,Uwe
Dollan,Simone
Rauber *,Roland
Mazuran,Elmar
Weller,Jeanette
Kotschner,Glnther
Wieler,Gerd
Stemmler,Sven
Maus,Egon
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Serie: 16

Mannschaft
SSC Millennium 2
SJK Forellen-Asse
SJK Forellen-Asse
ISPA Friedrichshafen O
Minicar+Goldstadtasse
SSC Millennium 1
SF Fulda e.V.
SJK Forellen-Asse
Euroskat.com Genesis
Euroskat.com Genesis
Tells Reidzgenossen
Die Tornados 1
SSC Millennium 1
SSC Millennium 1
Minicar+Goldstadtasse
Die Tornados 2
Euroskat.com Genesis
SSC Millennium 1
Schwabenoffensive
Euroskat.com Genesis
1. SSV Minchen e.V.
Schwabenoffensive
SSC Millennium 1
SJK Forellen-Asse
SCD Eschborn
SSC Millennium 2
Die Tornados 1
ISPA Friedrichshafen O
SSC Millennium 2
1. SSV Minchen e.V.
SCD Eschborn
Minicar+Goldstadtasse
Minicar+Goldstadtasse
Die Tornados 1
1. SSV Minchen e.V.
SSC Millennium 2
Die Tornados 2
1. SSC Geislingen e.V.
Minicar+Goldstadtasse
1. SSV Minchen e.V.

Erg.
1590
1553
1547
1425
1363
1329
1323
1309
1268
1219
1203
1152
1144
1140
113
1134
1114
1097
1086
1078
1069
1048
1047
1009
1002
999
981
970
953
951
916
831
825
799
777
754
742
739
700
672



Preisskat Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2013/14 1.Bundesliga

Platz NR
41 102
42 1202
43 1201
44 509
45 101
46 508
47 502
48 1306
49 1504
50 1301
51 1112
52 703
53 113
54 1205
55 1405

Name

Rommel *,Bernd
Dollan,Lutz
Cordes,Hans
Weidner,Manuela
Lingg *,Herbert
Dauber *,Martin
Deurer *,Dominique
Fug,Uwe
Gerngrol3,Ralf
Aehlig,Andreas
Merklein,Peter
John,Hans-Joachim
Jordan,Roland
Knop,Alfred
Jabs,Uwe
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Serie: 16

Mannschaft

Die Tornados 1
Euroskat.com Genesis
Euroskat.com Genesis
SSC Millennium 1

Die Tornados 1

SSC Millennium 1
SSC Millennium 1

SJK Forellen-Asse
Minicar+Goldstadtasse
SJK Forellen-Asse

1. SSC Geislingen e.V.
ISPA Friedrichshafen O
Die Tornados 1
Euroskat.com Genesis
SCD Eschborn

Erg.
671
669
658
638
605
590
553
548
479
427
427
319
245
134
80



